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Arkansas 

University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences Library   ARUARK 
Cindy Caton  CatonCynthiaC@uams.edu  501 686-6744 

 

Louisiana 

Louisiana State University Health Sciences Library -- New Orleans LAULNM 
Jennifer Lloyd  jlloyd@lsuhsc.edu   504-568-5550 

Louisiana State University Health Sciences Library – Shreveport  LAULSU  
Julie Esparza   julia.esparza@lsuhs.edu    318-675-4179 

Tulane University Health Sciences Center Library   LAUTUL  
Keith Pickett  kpicket1@tulane.edu   504-988-2406 

 

New Mexico 

University of New Mexico Health Sciences Center Library  NMUMEX 
Kristin Proctor  krproctor@salud.unm.edu  505-272-0645 

 

Oklahoma 

Oklahoma State University Center for Health Sciences Medical Library  OKUOCO 
Sheila Pete  sheila.pete@okstate.edu  918-561-8448 

Schusterman Library, University of Oklahoma—Tulsa    OKUOKT 
Toni Hoberecht  toni-hoberecht@Ouhsc.edu  918-660-3231 

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center Library    OKUOKL 
Phill Jo   Phill-Jo@ouhsc.edu    405-271-2285 ext. 48753 

 

Texas 

Texas A & M University Medical Sciences Library    TXUTAM 
Rose Daniel  rose-rojas@library.tamu.edu  979-845-6031 

Texas Medical Center Library      TXUTEX 
Alisa Hemphill  alisa.hemphill@library.tmc.edu   713-799-7105 
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Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center Libraries  
Amarillo        TXUTTA 
Ronetta Mills  ronetta.mills@ttuhsc.edu  806-414-9960 
Lubbock        TXUTTU 
Dave Cox  dave.cox@ttuhsc.edu   806-743-2210 
Odessa         TXUTXT 
Lisa Sutherland  lisa.sutherland@ttuhsc.edu  432-703-5066 
 
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center Libraries – El Paso  TXUTTE 
Andrew Contreras andrew.contreras@ttuhsc.edu   915-215-4308  
 
University of North Texas Health Science Center at Fort Worth Library TXUTCO  
Elizabeth Speer   Elizabeth.Speer@unthsc.edu  817-735-2247 

University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio Library  TXUTSA 
Andrea Schorr  schorr@uthscsa.edu    210-567-2403  

University of Texas Medical Branch Library    TXUTGA 
Tara Atkins  tnatkins@utmb.edu   409-772-6312 
 
University of Texas Rio Grande Valley Library    TXUFZI 
Stephanie Atkins Sharpe   stephanie.atkinssharpe@utrgv.edu 956-296-1599 
 
University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center at Dallas Library  TXUTSW 
Kristy Reynolds   Kristy.Reynolds@UTSouthwestern.edu 214-648-9070 
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